
RALLY SERRA AZUL
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
SS4: Pardinho - (277.1km)

14/07/2022 - 03:35:03
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Moto 1  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA INT.1 INT.2 INT.3 INT.4 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 1
BISSINHO ZAVATTI 
HONDA CRF 450RX
HONDA RACING 

10:38 11:22:57.300 00:07:56.0
(1)

00:19:28.0
(1)

00:28:06.0
(1)

00:37:35.0
(1) 00:44:57.3

* * *

* * *

00:44:57.3
73.97

2 15
RODRIGO SALLUM 
HUSQVARNA FE 501
LUBMIX 

10:48 11:44:37.900 00:09:53.0
(2)

00:24:07.0
(2)

00:34:37.0
(2)

00:46:35.0
(2) 00:56:37.9

* * *

* * *

00:56:37.9

00:11:40.6
58.72


